
Saturday, May 28  NYC ON YOUR OWN (also World Stamp Show day) $50/resident  

Tuesday, June 7  OATS FIELDS OF FIRE  ADVENTURE PARK-ropes course & zip lining $33pp 

Monday-Tuesday June 13-14 CAPE COD & NANTUCKET $344 dbl  

Saturday, June 25  9/11 MEMORIAL MUSEUM & LITTLE ITALY    $96/resident 

Wednesday, June 29 LIGHTS & SIGHTS LIGHTHOUSE CRUISE w Cross Sound Ferry $28per res. 

Mon– Fri June tba OATS: GROTON OPEN SPACE GUIDED HIKE AT SHEEP FARM  (free) 

Tuesday, July 5  LIGHTS & SIGHTS LIGHTHOUSE CRUISE w Cross Sound Ferry $28per res  

Mon– Fri July tba OATS: GROTON OPEN SPACE GUIDED HIKE AT AVERY FARM NORTH (free) 

Wednesday, July 27 OATS: PEQUOT WOODS (3 mi) 12:30 pm  (free)  **with recreation division 

Wednesday, August 10  BYE, BYE BIRDIE AT THE GOODSPEED $90/resident   GSC bus 

Wednesday August 24 WHITNEY MUSEUM OF AMERICAN ART & HIGHLINE PARK $102/resident 

Wednesday, August 24 OATS: BEEBE POND PARK  (3 mi) 12:30 pm  (free)  **with recreation div. 

Tuesday, Sept 13 STRAWBERRY FIELDS~ BEATLES TRIBUTE BAND & LUNCH at Aqua Turf  GSC 

bus depart at  9:30am  $52/resident 

Saturday, October 1 RED SOX GAME AT FENWAY PARK (time not announced yet)  details TBA 

Monday, October 10-18  CANYON COUNTRY TRIP (Collette) 

Mon– Fri  October tba OATS: NATURE/SEAL CRUISE  details TBA  

Monday, November 14AMERICAN VETERANS SHOW at Aqua Turf w lunch $58/res.  GSC bus 

Fri-Sun November 11-13 “SAMSON” AT SIGHT & SOUND THEATER (Lancaster, PA)  $513 dbl 

Tuesday, Nov 15-21 SPOTLIGHT ON PARIS trip. (Collette) 

Wednesday, December 7  THE COMPANY MEN & LUNCHEON at Aqua Turf  (coach bus) $106/res 

GROTON SENIOR CENTER 
TRIPS 2016 

*OATS (Outdoor Active Traveling Seniors)  Group excursions call 860-441-6623  for details 

Payment is required at time of sign up for our trips! 

Our trips are not just for GSC seniors - they are open to the public.   

Yet, an additional fee is charged to nonresident for trips unless otherwise noted. 


